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Left within the last 12
months

St Paul's Primary School
Board

St Paul's Primary School
Board

Name
Alex Mcleod

Hannah Dimmock

Ben Foley

Debbie Moynihan

Fiona Ruddock

Michelle
Vellacott

Jane Treharne

Alexander Cacouris

Tom Hopewell

Ann Alden

Julia Castle

Lynsey Bryan

Sylvia Yelland

Steven Lister

Type
Staff Governor

Foundation
Governor

Parent Governor

Foundation Governor

Foundation Governor

Parent
Governor

LA Governor

Foundation Governor

Foundation Governor

Staff Governor

Member of SLT

Member of SLT

Foundation Governor

Foundation Governor

Appointed By
Staff Body

PCC

Parent Body

Diocese

Diocese

Parent Body

Local
Authority

Diocese

Diocese

Ex-Officio

N/A

N/A

pCC

Diocese

Position(s)

Staff governor

Special Educational
Needs governor
Wellbeing governor
Looked After Children
governor

Governor

Governor

Chair

Health & Safety
governor

Early Years governor
Data Security governor

Online Safety governor
Child Protection &
Safeguarding governor

Vice Chair

Pupil Premium
governor

Pupil Progress governor
Website governor

Christian
Distinctiveness
governor
Wellbeing governor

Governor

Head Teacher

In attendance

In attendance

Equalities & Diversity
governor

Online Safety governor
Child Protection &
Safeguarding governor

Vice Chair

Committee(s)
Admissions
Committee

Pay & Appraisal
Committee
Finance Working
Group
Admissions
Committee

Pay & Appraisal
Committee
Admissions
Committee
Headteacher's
Appraisal panel

Pay & Appraisal
Committee
Finance Working
Group
Headteacher's
Appraisal panel

Admissions
Committee

School Business
Manager
Deputy Head
Teacher

Elected
12/09/2021

21/09/2020

20/11/2020

23/03/2021

03/09/2021

26/11/2021

05/10/2020

21/10/2019

08/01/2023

16/04/2018

Admissions Comm 15/11/2018

Finance Working
Group

22/06/2018

Term Ends
11/09/2025

20/09/2024

19/11/2024

22/03/2025

02/09/2025

25/11/2025

04/10/2024

Ex-officio

07/01/2027

Ex-officio

14/11/2020

21/06/2022

Rol updated
04/09/2022 (Staff
Governor since 2013)

13/09/2022

13/09/2022

13/09/2022

12/09/2022

19/09/2022

09/09/2022

10/09/2022

13/09/2022

Left 14/11/22

Left 21/06/2022

Register of Interests

Member of St Paul's Staff (Year 6 Teacher, KS2
Phase Leader (SLT), Technologies Co-Ordinator,
Subject Lead Computing).

None

CEO / Headteacher at Esher Church School
Parent Governor at Dorking Nursery School

None

None

Teacher at Howard of Effngham School

Member of St Paul's FOSPA

NEA Moderator for AQA Exam Board - 8236 GCSE
Dance

School Attendance Consultant for 'Sol
Attendance Ltd'

None

None

My husband works at Reigate St Mary's School.|
am a member of Redhill Baptist Church

None

None

None

None



