Board St Paul's Primary School Board	<u>Name</u> Alex Mcleod	Type Staff Governor	Appointed By Staff Body	Position(s) Staff governor	<u>Committee(s)</u> Admissions Committee	Elected 12/09/2021	Term Ends 11/09/2025	Rol updated 04/09/2022 (Staff Governor since 2013)	Register of Interests Member of St Paul's Staff (Year 6 Teacher, KS2 Phase Leader (SLT), Technologies Co-Ordinator, Subject Lead Computing).
St Paul's Primary School Board	Hannah Dimmock	Foundation Governor	PCC	Special Educational Needs governor Wellbeing governor Looked After Children governor		21/09/2020	20/09/2024	13/09/2022	None
St Paul's Primary School Board	Ben Foley	Parent Governor	Parent Body	Governor	Pay & Appraisal Committee Finance Working Group	20/11/2020	19/11/2024	13/09/2022	CEO / Headteacher at Esher Church School Parent Governor at Dorking Nursery School
St Paul's Primary School Board	Debbie Moynihan	Foundation Governo	Diocese	Governor	Admissions Committee Pay & Appraisal Committee	23/03/2021	22/03/2025	13/09/2022	None
St Paul's Primary School Board	Fiona Ruddock	Foundation Governo	r Diocese	Chair Health & Safety governor Early Years governor Data Security governor	Admissions Committee Headteacher's Appraisal panel	03/09/2021	02/09/2025	12/09/2022	None
St Paul's Primary School Board	Michelle Vellacott	Parent Governor	Parent Body	Online Safety governor Child Protection & Safeguarding governor		26/11/2021	25/11/2025	19/09/2022	Teacher at Howard of Effngham School Member of St Paul's FOSPA NEA Moderator for AQA Exam Board - 8236 GCSE Dance School Attendance Consultant for 'Sol Attendance Ltd'
St Paul's Primary School Board	Jane Treharne	LA Governor	Local Authority	Vice Chair Pupil Premium governor Pupil Progress governor Website governor	Pay & Appraisal Committee Finance Working Group Headteacher's Appraisal panel	05/10/2020	04/10/2024	09/09/2022	None
St Paul's Primary School Board	Alexander Cacouris	Foundation Governo	r Diocese	Christian Distinctiveness governor Wellbeing governor	Admissions Committee	21/10/2019	Ex-officio	10/09/2022	None
St Paul's Primary School	Tom Hopewell	Foundation Governo	Diocese	Governor		08/01/2023	07/01/2027		
Board St Paul's Primary School Board	Ann Alden	Staff Governor	Ex-Officio	Head Teacher		16/04/2018	Ex-officio	13/09/2022	My husband works at Reigate St Mary's School.I am a member of Redhill Baptist Church
St Paul's Primary School	Julia Castle	Member of SLT	N/A	In attendance	School Business				None
Board St Paul's Primary School Board Left within the last 12 months	Lynsey Bryan	Member of SLT	N/A	In attendance	Manager Deputy Head Teacher				None
St Paul's Primary School Board	Sylvia Yelland	Foundation Governo	r PCC	Equalities & Diversity governor Online Safety governor Child Protection & Safeguarding governor	Admissions Comm	15/11/2018	14/11/2020	Left 14/11/22	None
St Paul's Primary School Board	Steven Lister	Foundation Governor	r Diocese	Vice Chair	Finance Working Group	22/06/2018	21/06/2022	Left 21/06/2022	None